PUMPKIN CLASSIC & SOLHEIM CUP
SATURDAY, OCTOBER 14TH, 2023

VAL HALLA GOLF COURSE

MEN'S PUMPKIN CLASSIC
STABLEFORD Place
1st
2nd
3rd
T-4th
T-4th
6th
7th
8th

WOMEN'S SOLHEIM CUP

GROSS Score
77

NET Score
66

PRO SHOP ACTION

FLIGHT 1

GROSS Score
67
74
76
76

QUOTA Score
+7
+1
+1
+1

FLIGHT 2

GROSS Score
76
79
81

QUOTA Score
+6
+1

Name

Mike Steinberg, Jon Campbell, George Seamans, Bill Putnam
Charlie Emple, Ben Frech, Ben Welch, Tony Desimon
Jake Lachance, Pat Lewis, Bill Nugent, Tim Matthews
Brian Knipp, Lou Mainella, Pete McGonagle, Ron Cota

Scott Nevers, Will Flagg, Nick Dalfonso, Randy Kempton

Ben Leet, Gregg Carrell, Wayne Schaab, Kevin Heikkinen

Len Hachborn, Sean Fennessy, Fred Skillin, Tony Desimon
Phil Ingraham, Pat Horgan, Seth Marston, John Zappia

Name

Meredith Koerner, Kris Hughes

Name

Kim Burnham, Rose Lyons

Name
Will Flagg
Mike Steinberg
Brian Knipp
Ben Leet

Name
Charlie Emple
Sean Fennessy
Chris King
Jake Lachance

Name
Jon Campbell
Todd Wilcoxson
Pat Lewis

Name
Ben Welch
Louis Mainella
Gregg Carrell
George Seamans

Score
124
119
117
116
116
112
109
108

Prize

$75

Prize

$75

Prize
$24
$20
$10
$10

Prize
$24
$12
$12
$12

Prize
$24
$20
$16

Prize
$24
$20
$10
$10

ITEAM

ITEAM



FLIGHT 3
GROSS

QUOTA

PINS

HOLE 3

HOLE 8

HOLE 11

HOLE 17

Score
78
78
82
82
82

Score

+3

+1

1.6

12.11

Name
Wayne Schaab
Bill Nugent
Fred Skillin
Nick Dalfonso
Jim Mckay

Name
Bill Putnam
Dave Croxford
Ron Cota

Name

Sean Fennessy
Will Flagg
Will Flagg

Fred Skillin

Prize

$22
$22
$8
$8
$8

Prize
$24
$20
$16

Prize

$12

$12

$12

$12



