PUMPKIN CLASSIC & SOLHEIM CUP

SATURDAY, OCTOBER 14TH, 2023

VAL HALLA GOLF COURSE

MEN'S PUMPKIN CLASSIC

STABLEFORD	Place	Name	Score			
	1st	Mike Steinberg, Jon Campbell, George Seamans, Bill Putnam	124			
	2nd	Charlie Emple, Ben Frech, Ben Welch, Tony Desimon	119			
	3rd	Jake Lachance, Pat Lewis, Bill Nugent, Tim Matthews	117			
	T-4th	Brian Knipp, Lou Mainella, Pete McGonagle, Ron Cota	116			
	T-4th	Scott Nevers, Will Flagg, Nick Dalfonso, Randy Kempton	116			
	6th	Ben Leet, Gregg Carrell, Wayne Schaab, Kevin Heikkinen	112			
	7th	Len Hachborn, Sean Fennessy, Fred Skillin, Tony Desimon	109			
	8th	Phil Ingraham, Pat Horgan, Seth Marston, John Zappia	108			
WOMEN'S SOLHEIM CUP						
GROSS	Score	Name	Prize			
	77	Meredith Koerner, Kris Hughes	\$75	/TEAM		
NET	Score	Name	Prize			
	66	Kim Burnham, Rose Lyons	\$75	/TEAM		
PRO SHOP ACTIO	N					
FLIGHT 1						
GROSS	Score	Name	Prize			
	67	Will Flagg	\$24			
	74	Mike Steinberg	\$20			
	76	Brian Knipp	\$10			
	76	Ben Leet	\$10			
QUOTA	Score	Name	Prize			
Q 00111	+7	Charlie Emple	\$24			
	+1	Sean Fennessy	\$12			
	+1	Chris King	\$12			
	+1	Jake Lachance	\$12			
	11		ψ_{12}			
FLIGHT 2						
GROSS	Score	Name	Prize			
	76	Jon Campbell	\$24			
	79	Todd Wilcoxson	\$20			
	81	Pat Lewis	\$16			
QUOTA	<u>Score</u>	Name	Prize			
	+6	Ben Welch	\$24			
	+1	Louis Mainella	\$20			
	Е	Gregg Carrell	\$10			
	Е	George Seamans	\$10			
		č	-			

FLIGHT 3			
GROSS	Score	Name	Prize
	78	Wayne Schaab	\$22
	78	Bill Nugent	\$22
	82	Fred Skillin	\$8
	82	Nick Dalfonso	\$8
	82	Jim Mckay	\$8
QUOTA	<u>Score</u>	Name	<u>Prize</u>
	+3	Bill Putnam	\$24
	+2	Dave Croxford	\$20
	+1	Ron Cota	\$16
PINS	Pin	Name	Prize
HOL	LE 3 2.11	Sean Fennessy	\$12
HOL	LE 8 10.8	Will Flagg	\$12
HOLI	E 11 1.6	Will Flagg	\$12
HOLE	E 17 12.11	Fred Skillin	\$12